Lumec-RoadFocus-Plus-Security-RPRS-en  02/26  page 1 of 7
Roadway
RoadFocus Plus
RPRS  Security Light
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED security luminaire provides reliable, long-lasting, and low
maintenance solutions at an affordable price for municipalities, COOP’s, and Utilities.
Delivering superior, the RPRS is a perfect solution for rural and local roads, residential
streets, and other general lighting applications. Available up to 13,000 lumens and up

70% of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-21.
Ambient Temperature L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 77,000 hrs
25°C >77,000 hrs See table below
Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Avg. System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
Lumen maintenance at
25K hrs 50K hrs 60K hrs 77K hrs
RPRS-10W10LED 10 1x10LED 10 10 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-15W10LED 10 1x10LED 15 10 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-20W10LED 10 1x10LED 20 20 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-25W10LED 10 1x10LED 24 20 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-30W10LED 10 1x10LED 29 30 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-35W10LED 10 1x10LED 34 30 96.8% 91.8% 89.9% 86.7%
RPRS-40W10LED 10 1x10LED 39 40 95.8% 90.0% 87.7% 84.1%
RPRS-45W10LED 10 1x10LED 44 40 95.8% 90.0% 87.7% 84.1%
RPRS-50W10LED 10 1x10LED 49 50 95.8% 90.0% 87.7% 84.1%
RPRS-55W10LED 10 1x10LED 54 50 95.8% 90.0% 87.7% 84.1%
RPRS-15W20LED 20 2x10LED 15 10 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-20W20LED 20 2x10LED 20 20 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-25W20LED 20 2x10LED 24 20 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-30W20LED 20 2x10LED 29 30 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-35W20LED 20 2x10LED 34 30 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-40W20LED 20 2x10LED 39 40 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-45W20LED 20 2x10LED 44 40 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-50W20LED 20 2x10LED 49 50 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-55W20LED 20 2x10LED 54 50 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-60W20LED 20 2x10LED 59 60 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-65W20LED 4 20 2x10LED 64 60 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-70W20LED 4 20 2x10LED 68 70 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-75W20LED 4 20 2x10LED 74 70 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-80W20LED 4 20 2x10LED 78 80 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-85W20LED 4 20 2x10LED 84 80 94.0% 86.7% 84.0% 79.5%
RPRS-95W20LED  3, 4 20 2x10LED 93 90 92.4% 83.8% 80.5% 75.3%
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	�As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
3.	Rated for +40°C / +104°F painted and without drop lens.
4.	Rated for +30°C / +86°F. non-painted, with or without drop lens.